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The restaurant from Andover offers 17 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $6.4. What User
likes about Uburger Lic:

The best burger place. Your chicken sandwiches are my way, although they are always juicy. The fries are fine,
but they give a good part so that it does for them. read more. At Uburger Lic from Andover it's possible to savor
delicious vegetarian dishes, that were made without any animal meat or fish, You'll find delicious South
American menus also in the menu. Most dishes are prepared quickly for you and served, and you can indulge in
fine American dishes like Burger or Barbecue.
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Uburger lic Menu

Side dishes

SWEET POTATO FRIES

Starters & Salads

FRIES

Vegan Burger

VEGAN BURGER

Beverages

ROOT BEER FLOAT

Drink

MEXICAN SPRITE

fingus Burgers & Dogs

THE WORKS DOG

Sides

HAND CUT AND HAND BATTERED
ONION RINGS

Towfat Ravors

ICE CREAM SANDWICH

$6.3

$8.0

$3.8

$6.3

$6.0

$5.5

Restaurant Calegory

VEGAN

These types of dishes are
being served

BURGER

Udogs

UDOG $5.5
Non alcoholic drinkis

WATER

BOTTLED WATER $3.0

Ingredients Used
CHICKEN
BACON

Uburgers
UCHEESEBURGER $9.8
BOOM BUGER $10.5
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